JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka
Grade Level: Grade 7
Total No. of Candidates: 35

Local
Ranking

1

2

11

11
11
11
11
16

17
17
17

20

20

22

Candidte No.

CAN1126826

CAN7320796

CAN223621351

CAN197534287

CAN598923556

CAN432035727

CAN292534992

CAN917335967

CAN789134182

CAN498935728

CAN774020597

CAN6117638
CAN775535969
CAN9921801
CAN718335712
CAN4658832

CAN170135973

CAN975832237

CANG683335972

CAN837520635

CAN751720636

CAN709734288

Student Name

NELITH DULAIN JAYEWARDENE
JAYDEN SAMUEL

WEERASINGHE ARACHCHIGE
MAYUMDI METHNARA

SANUTHI THASANYA CALDERA

JAYDEN DE SILVA
SHALEENA LOKUGE

MEEPAVITA GAMAGE SENUL
SANJITHA

SHRINITHIN THONDAMAN

WEERASURIYAGE DIHINI DAMSILU
JAYASEKARA

SITHUJA WIJESEKARA

GETHMIN SANDINU
BOHOTHALEARACHCHI

JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS
AISHATH ZAARA IKRAM
THILMI PINIDIYA
SHANIA VIDYAPATHI
AHYAAN BIYANWILA

ANIQ OZEER

SRESKAANTHAN VETHIKA

ELIANA PERERA

CHANITHA DISAS
ABEYGUNAWARDENA

K. H. CHARITHU NEHAL
JAYASEKARA

J G HESANDU INDUSARA

Student School

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

C / RAMANATHAN HINDU LADIES
COLLEGE

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



Local
Ranking

22

24
24
26

26

26

29

30
31
31
33
34

35

Candidte No.

CAN738420601

CAN236135710
CAN160135713
CANG6050909

CAN923935971

CAN333620596

CAN555334034

CAN437035974
CAN8741911
CAN541935970
CAN491135709
CAN9831910

CAN518435711

Student Name

INDIGAHAWALA GAMAGE JEVINDU
RANDIRA JAYATILLAKE

ANARA PERERA
THASYAPRAKGNA THARMASRI
TRISTAN WICKRAMASINGHA
RAMIKA RANAWAKE

GESANDU BIMSATH
SAMARASEKARA

VITHUN SECHITHA MANATHUNGA

DIHEIN AARYA WICKRAMARACHCHI
JANANI WEERASINGHE

NYLA FAZAL

ISURINI SANTHUSHYA

CAITLIN WICKRAMASINGHA

EVIN SENEVIRATNE

Student School

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL - WATTALA

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO
THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO

Medal

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION
PARTICIPATION

PARTICIPATION



