



Competition Name: SEAMO 2021

Region: Sri Lanka Grade Level: Grade 7

Total No. of Candidates: 35

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
1	CAN1126826	NELITH DULAIN JAYEWARDENE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN7320796	JAYDEN SAMUEL	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	GOLD
2	CAN223621351	WEERASINGHE ARACHCHIGE MAYUMDI METHNARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	GOLD
4	CAN197534287	SANUTHI THASANYA CALDERA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	SILVER
5	CAN598923556	JAYDEN DE SILVA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
6	CAN432035727	SHALEENA LOKUGE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	SILVER
7	CAN292534992	MEEPAVITA GAMAGE SENUL SANJITHA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	SILVER
8	CAN917335967	SHRINITHIN THONDAMAN	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
9	CAN789134182	WEERASURIYAGE DIHINI DAMSILU JAYASEKARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	BRONZE
9	CAN498935728	SITHUJA WIJESEKARA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
11	CAN774020597	GETHMIN SANDINU BOHOTHALEARACHCHI	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	BRONZE
11	CAN6117638	JOSHUA JOSEPH JINS	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
11	CAN775535969	AISHATH ZAARA IKRAM	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
11	CAN9921801	THILMI PINIDIYA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
11	CAN718335712	SHANIA VIDYAPATHI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	BRONZE
16	CAN4658832	AHYAAN BIYANWILA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN170135973	ANIQ OZEER	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN975832237	SRESKAANTHAN VETHIKA	C / RAMANATHAN HINDU LADIES COLLEGE	PARTICIPATION
17	CAN683335972	ELIANA PERERA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
20	CAN837520635	CHANITHA DISAS ABEYGUNAWARDENA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
20	CAN751720636	K. H. CHARITHU NEHAL JAYASEKARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
22	CAN709734288	J G HESANDU INDUSARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION

Local Ranking	Candidte No.	Student Name	Student School	Medal
22	CAN738420601	INDIGAHAWALA GAMAGE JEVINDU RANDIRA JAYATILLAKE	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN236135710	ANARA PERERA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
24	CAN160135713	THASYAPRAKGNA THARMASRI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
26	CAN6050909	TRISTAN WICKRAMASINGHA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
26	CAN923935971	RAMIKA RANAWAKE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
26	CAN333620596	GESANDU BIMSATH SAMARASEKARA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
29	CAN555334034	VITHUN SECHITHA MANATHUNGA	LYCEUM INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL - WATTALA	PARTICIPATION
30	CAN437035974	DIHEIN AARYA WICKRAMARACHCHI	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
31	CAN8741911	JANANI WEERASINGHE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
31	CAN541935970	NYLA FAZAL	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
33	CAN491135709	ISURINI SANTHUSHYA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
34	CAN9831910	CAITLIN WICKRAMASINGHA	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION
35	CAN518435711	EVIN SENEVIRATNE	THE BRITISH SCHOOL IN COLOMBO	PARTICIPATION